

Silent Auction Donation Form

2024 Distinguished Women Awards Ceremony April 18, 2024

Girl Scouts of Central Maryland 4806 Seton Drive Baltimore, Maryland 21215 www.gscm.org		Girl Scouts of Central Maryland serves more than 16,000 members. Our mission is to build girls of courage, confidence, and character who make the world a better place. The Distinguished Women Awards, Girl Scouts of Central Maryland's signature fundraiser, honors five successful women fron across central Maryland and provides five Girl Scouts the opportunity to shadow them for a day.			
Addre City/Z Telep	e/Company: ess: lip: hone:	ATION: [Please print]			
Dono	r name as it should appe	ar in event program:	Anonymous?		
II.	DONATION/CON	TRIBUTION INFORMATION:			
ū		- Amount \$ inclosed Please send Invoice to:		Fair Market Value \$ For use in auction only.	
Q					
		e – [Please describe in Part III Below] Enclosed Donor Will Deliver by [date]: Please have Committee Representative pick up by [date]:			
	ITEM DESCRIPTIO		donated for use in event prograr	n and promotion.	
The G	irl Scouts of Central Ma	ryland is a non-profit 501(c) (3) org	anization. All donations are tax	deductible as allowed by law.	
Donor Signature		Date	Solicitor Signature	Date	
(Please Print Name)			(Please Print Name)	(Please Print Name)	
FORC	FFICE USE ONLY:				
ltern#	. <u> </u>		R.E.:		